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Cooldelight Individual Strawberry Dairy Trifles (
Thaw & Serve ) - 24 x 1059

. o . . , 5
Cooldelight Individual Strawberry Dairy Trifles ( Thaw & Serve ) - 24 X 105g . o e 5 e, we recommen that you ahueys-carefully
el prior to using.ar consuming any such products. You - -
should not solely rely upe e information we provide and make your own - -
assessment as to the suitability or otherwise of any given produict. B

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
An individual strawberry trifle cup, containing strawberries, sponge, custard and cream

Brand Cooldelight Desserts Ltd
Manufacturer Product Code STTO001

Product Type Food

Product Category Desserts

Storage Type Frozen

Erudus ID 7a6822e7bc344b3cbb8c89a3ce1adf86

Specification Type Legacy

Inner Component GTIN 5060109251692

Outer Case GTIN 5060109251746
N’

INGREDIENTS Ingredient Declaration

Custard 65% [MILK, Sugar, Modified Corn Starch, Thickener (Carrageenan), Flavouring, Colour (Beta Carotene)] Cream (MILK), Sugar,
Water, Strawberries (4.8%), Skimmed MILK, WHEAT Flour, EGG, Modified Starch( Waxy Maize Starch , Tapioca Starch),
Maltodextrine, Dextrose, Lemon Juice, Flavouring, WHEAT Starch, Emulsifiers (Mono-and Di-Glycerides of Fatty Acids, Polyglycerol
Esters of Fatty Acids), Stabilisers (Guar Gum, Carrageenan) Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid)

ALLERGENS Product Contains:
Celery/Celeriac No Mustard No
Cereals Containing Gluten Yes Nuts (Tree)
Barley No Almond nuts
Oats No Brazil nuts
Rye No Cashew nuts
Wheat (including Spelt and Khorasan) Yes Hazelnuts
Gluten content <20ppm No Macadamia (Queensland) nuts
Crustacea No Pecan nuts
Eggs Yes Pistachio nuts
Fish No Walnuts
Lupin No Peanuts
Milk Yes Sesame Seeds No
Molluscs No Soybeans
Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites No
Risk Source:
DIET Suitable for Coeliacs No Halal Diet No
SUITABILITY
Kosher Diet No Vegetarian Diet
Vegan Diet No
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Nutrient
Energy (kJ)
Energy (kcal)
Fat
of which Saturates
Carbohydrate
of which Sugars
Fibre
Protein

Salt

Directions For Use

Thaw & Serve

Storage Instructions

Energy
622 k]

148 kcal
7%

Eac

Typical values per 100g/ml : Energy 148kcal / 622k]

h 100g/ml portion contains:

of your reference intake.

per 100g/mi
622k

148 kcal
638

45¢g

20g

16¢g

0.1g

23¢g

0.1g

Store Below -18 Degrees Celcius , Once Thawed Do Not Refreeze

Product Country of Origin/Place of

Provenance
Address

Cooldelight Desserts Ltd

Carr Bank Lodge
Ramsbottom Lane
Ramsbottom

BLO 9D)

England

Netherlands (the)

... =

RI per 100g/ml

7%

7%

9%

23%

8%

18%

5%

2%

The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the
information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always
read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provided by Erudus.

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site.
Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions.
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